
Fullbrook Local Academy Committee 

Meeting Dates 2020-21 

 

Full Governing Body   Thursday 8 October 2020  

Fullbrook 6 Meeting Room  Wednesday 2 December 2020  

7:00pm  Monday 29 March 2021  

  Tuesday 6 July 2021  

    

Curriculum and Progress  Friday 25 September 2020 VIRTUAL   

Meeting Room  Friday 20 November 2020 (SEND)  

7:30am (unless otherwise arranged)  Friday 5 February 2021  

  Friday 25 June 2021  

    

Culture and Safeguarding  Tuesday 3 November 2020  

Meeting Room  Tuesday 12 January 2021 (Equalities)  

8:15am (unless otherwise arranged)  Tuesday 16 March 2021  

  Tuesday 15 June 2021  

    

Finance and Operations  Tuesday 17 November 2020  

Meeting Room  Thursday 25 March 2021  

7:00pm (unless otherwise arranged)  Thursday 20 May 2021 (Budget approval)  

  Thursday 24 June 2021  

    

Pay 6:00pm  Tuesday 17 November 2020  

    

Admissions 8:00am  Tuesday 19 January 2021 TBC 

with G.Lelliot   


